Factory Sleeved Models
3 Frame Widths
6 Transition Types
Multi-Section Assemblies
Horizontal and Vertical Mount
•Over 150 Models
•Guaranteed Rush Shipping Programs
•Greenheck Quality and Service

(Only required for static rated dampers. Dynamic rated
dampers can be mounted in either position.)
FIRE DAMPER MODEL NUMBER CODE
The fire damper model number consists of 5 to 7 individual
components that make up a specific fire damper's construction.
The model number breakdown and corresponding explanation
of each component help insure the correct fire damper selection
for your application.  2
CLOSURE RATING
DFD (dynamic)
For use in HVAC systems that are operational in the event
of fire.
FD (static)
For use in HVAC systems that are automatically shut down
in the event of fire.
PRESSURE RATING
0 = Low to Medium
SMACNA Pressure Classes up to 2" w.g.
5 = High
SMACNA Pressure Classes up to 3" w.g.
or higher and Seal Classes A or B
DAMPER WITH OPTIONAL 20 GA. SLEEVE
(Economical factory assembled damper with sleeve)
X12 = 12" long
X14 = 14" long
X16 = 16" long
FIRE RESISTANCE RATING
1 (11⁄2 hour )
For use in walls, floors and partitions with fire
resistance ratings of less than 3 hours.
3 (3 hour )
For use in walls, floors and partitions with fire
resistance ratings of 3 hours or more.
FRAME STYLE (depth)
0 = Ultrathin - 11⁄2"
1 = Narrowline - 2 3⁄16"
5 = Standard - 311⁄16"
1
2
3
4
5
7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
6
V H
(vertical) (horizontal)
Type A Type B Type C
Type CO Type CR Type R
GREENHECK
P.O. BOX 410  SCHOFIELD, WISCONSIN 54476-0410
PH. 715-359-6171
Nobody Delivers Fire Dampers like Greenheck!
State of the art production, order handling, and communication allows Greenheck to manufacture and ship many